
 

2017 – 2018 MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Rick Folden           SCHOOL: Portland Christian School 
         

DATE DAY OPPONENT (H) 
HOME 

(A) 
AWAY 

TIME  
5/6th 
Grade  

 

TIME 
7th Grade 

‘B’ 

TIME 
8th Grade 

‘A’ 

Aug. 17 Thursday Cornerstone H   5:30 

Aug. 21 Monday Little Flock A  5:00 6:00 

Aug. 24 Thursday Our Savior Lutheran A  5:30 6:30 

Aug. 31 Thursday KCD A  5:30 6:30 

Sept. 12 Tuesday CAI A  6:00 7:00 

Sept. 14 Thursday Little Flock H  5:30 6:30 

Sept. 15 Friday Whitefield A  5:00 6:00 

Sept. 18 Monday CAI H   5:30 6:30 

Sept. 19 Tuesday KCD H  4:30 5:30 

Sept. 21 Thursday CAL-SW A  5:30 6:30 

Sept. 25 Monday Our Savior Lutheran H  5:00 6:00 

Oct. 2 Monday Whitefield H  5:00 6:00 

Oct 3 Tuesday CAL-SW H  5:30 6:30 

Oct 5 Thursday Cornerstone A   5:30 

Oct. 7 Saturday OSL Tournament A  TBD TBD 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



 

       

       

       

       

       
 


